

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
RAMACHANDRAPURAM:: HYDERABAD – 502032
(OIL RIGS DIVISION)

2nd CORRIGENDUM FOR NIT NO: 51253

Ref no: H9ATX00001 Dated 22.01.2020

Date:06.02.2020

1. Following Clauses are amended as below:

Clause	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
1.10 of Annexure E	The price bid as per attached Annexure-P1 to P6 shall form the Part-II tender	The price bid as per attached Annexure-P1 to P4 shall form the Part-II tender
2.3 of Annexure E	Bidder can also submit offer through email at their own risk. The offer is to be submitted in two parts. Technical offer to be submitted to mail ID technicalbid_hyd@bhel.in , and price bid to be submitted to mail ID pricebid_hyd@bhel.in as an attachment only.	Bidder can also submit offer through email at their own risk. The offer is to be submitted in two parts. Technical offer to be submitted to mail ID technicalbid_hyd@bhel.in, and price bid to be submitted to mail ID pricebid_hyd@bhel.in as an attachment only. Please send separate e-mail (with Category No. in Subject) for each Category with price bid as attachment only.

2. Due date is extended to 12.02.2020 at 11:00 AM.

Note:

1. All other details mentioned in technical and price bid will remain same.
2. Bidders who have already quoted have to submit corrigendum duly signed.
3. If desired, Vendor may also submit revised price bid.
4. All other details in the tender will remain unchanged.
5. Bidders shall regularly visit website (s) to keep themselves updated.

For
Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd